Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2022

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Epee Men's Senior Individual 11.12.2022. 13:18

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

1925 - 2008 Rolling (1:1) License nation only Best result

T1 28.01.2022 Doha Grand Prix Qatar Senior

T2 04.03.2022 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior

T3 15.04.2022 Paris Challenge Monal Senior

T4 22.04.2022 Porto Alegre  Copa Porto Alegre 250 anos Senior

T5 29.04.2022 Cairo Grand Prix Senior

T6 12.05.2022 Heidenheim  Heidenheimer Pokal Senior

T7 26.05.2022 Contagem, MG 1° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos CBE Senior

T9 23.06.2022 Rio de Janeiro 2° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos CBE Senior

T10 19.08.2022 Curitiba Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Senior

T11 22.09.2022 Sao Paulo Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto Senior

T12 08.12.2022 Vancouver Peter Bakonyi World Cup Senior

Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1T2T3 T4 T576 T7 T9 Ti0 Ti11 TI12

1 396 O i;il:;NANTES BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1985 120 96 120 60

2 396 o CAMARGO BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 80 (40) 76 (40) 120 (76) 120 (40)
Alexandre

3 344 o CUBERT BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000 76 (40)(60) 96 96 76
Leopoldo

4 320 O g:ir?al\rldHAUSER BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 (37) 80 60 |60 120 ((58)

5 308 O EiEEEIRA BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1992 96 76 60 (76 (54)

6 233 0 'E:EEZAiEOTTO BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 56 (40)41 60 (38) 76

7 229 0 PETRICHPedro BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003 58 39 |76 (20) 56

8 212 0 SEINI Leandro BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 56 (14) 19 41 96

o 196 0o FELLEGRINOG  pps sp ECP Pinheiros 2002 21 76 60 39
Mauricio

10 188 0 JULIO Gabriel BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1998 40 56 (34) 56 36

11 165 0O ASSIS Gabriel BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997 60 (15,5)17 54 34

12 135 0 DONATO Alvaro BRA MG BTC Barroca 2000 39 38 21 (20,5) 37

13 133 0 HOMSIBernardo BRA MG BTC Barroca 2007 35 20 38 40 (20)

14 1285 0 '\PAQ;TSSTEGA BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997 76 39 13,5

15 119,250 '\RA;:eGIIATERRA BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 8,25 37 (7,75)34 40

16 119 O ggt’:lrgl\/”Go BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 40 58 21

17 118 O Zi;BiIRLE BRA RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1990 17,5 (16,5)41 185 41
GUIMARAES BRA )

18 109 O Edson BRA RJ SCM Magnolia 1997 (5) 40 36 14,5 185

19 107,5 0 GIFFONI Miguel BRA RJ SCM Magnolia 2003 21 35 145 37 (9,5

20 105 0 WU Nicky BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 19 (15) 16 35 35

21 104,250 ﬁwgigs"o Camilo COL RJ Esgrima Castillo 1987 36 20,5 8,75 39

22 94 0 DONATO Olavo BRA MG BTC Barroca 2002 18,5 36 20 (9,25) 19,5

23 93 0 SOUZA Luciano BRA PR CMPR Parana 1973 41 14,5 19,5 18

24 90 0 GONCALVES BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2007 38 (9,5 14 17 21
Eduardo

25 88,25 0 i%\éALHElRO BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2005 7) 54 7,75 10 16,5

26 83,25 0 SIDNEY Azevedo BRA RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1997 20 9,25 54

27 745 0 EE;’:ARDO BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 19,5 195 195 16  (9,75)

28 74 0 MENDES Tarcisio BRA MG BTC Barroca 2001 20,5 36 175

29 64,75 0 RAMOS Pedro BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002 (9,25) 18 9,75 21 16

30 59 o CARCIA - pRA SPCAP Paulistano 1969 55 175 18 18
Guilherme Luis

31 575 0 AGUIAR Victor BRA RJSCM Magnolia 1997 37 20,5

32 53 o DRANDT BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2007 34 19
Matheus

33 495 0 RIBEIRO Rafael BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2006 9,5 16 10 14
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MACHADO BRA
Jerdnimo
OLIVEIRA Jose BRA
NQGUEIRA BRA
Heitor
PETRACHI Luiz BRA
NEVES Vitor BRA
TARTA Vinicius BRA
MUINHOS
William BRA
HUBERT George BRA
COSTA Eduardo BRA
SASAQUI Gabriel BRA
LEAL Felipe BRA
ROMANELLI
Matheus BRA
QUARNERA BRA
Giacomo

~ BRA
MUTTI Joao ITA
HOFFMANN Joao BRA
COSTA Gabriel BRA
SOUZA Matheus BRA
VASCONCELLOS BRA
Leopoldo
MOREIRA Carlos BRA
HORTA Anderson BRA
FRANTZ Diego BRA
DUBIEL
Guilherme BRA
DOMINGUES BRA
Lucas
YAMASHITA Koiti BRA
QUIRINO BRA
Henrique
AVE_LLAR BRA
Fabiano
FIDELES Joao BRA
JUCHEM Gabriel BRA
MIORELLI Franco BRA
OBALDIA Cesar BRA
BITTAR Gabriel BRA
NUNES Gustavo BRA
ARMANI Luca BRA
MEZZACAPA BRA
Henrique
FONSECA Lucas BRA
MAI_DDALOZZO BRA
Moritz
BICUDO Thomas BRA
MELANI Ronald BRA
FERREIRA BRA
Miguel
SOUZA Helio BRA
MEMARI Mateus BRA
COSTA Lucas BRA
ABRAHAO Victor BRA
SICCHIERI Bruno BRA
JUSTEN Marcio BRA
MURRAY Pedro BRA
ESTEVES BRA
Thomas
BICALHO
Bernardo BRA
MUGAYAR
Matheus BRA
GA_RCIA Antonio BRA
Luis
ORO Lucae BRA
BORGES Gabriel BRA
ALVES Marco BRA
OLIVEIRA
Robinson BRA

RS GNU Nautico Uniao

PR CMPR Parana
SP CAP Paulistano

SP CAP Paulistano
PR AMK Mestre Kato
PR AMK Mestre Kato

RJ SCM Magnolia

PR CMPR Parana
SP SSJE Sao Jorge
RJ SCM Magnolia
PR AMK Mestre Kato

RJ SCM Magnolia
SP ECP Pinheiros

RJ SCM Magnolia

RS GNU Nautico Uniao
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
PR CMPR Parana

SP SSJE Sao Jorge

MG Esgrima Rapier
MG BTC Barroca
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

SP Dourado Esgrima Club

SP Dourado Esgrima Club
SP EEAM Abel Melian
MG Esgrima Rapier

MG BTC Barroca

SP EEAM Abel Melian
RS GNU Nautico Uniao
RS GNU Nautico Uniao
RJ Esgrima Castillo

SP SSJE Sao Jorge
PR AMK Mestre Kato
PR AMK Mestre Kato

SP SSJE Sao Jorge
RS GNU Nautico Uniao
PR CC Curitibano

SP SSJE Sao Jorge
PR Sociedade Thalia

RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras

PR CMPR Parana

SP Dourado Esgrima Club
RJ SCM Magnolia

SP CGB Betancourt

SP EEAM Abel Melian

PR CC Curitibano

SP CAP Paulistano

MG Esgrima Rapier
SP ECP Pinheiros
MG BTC Barroca

SP CAP Paulistano

PR AMK Mestre Kato
RJ SCM Magnolia
MG Esgrima Rapier

PR AMK Mestre Kato
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LEMES Fabio
FARIA Eduardo
ACCUNZO Fabio
SCHWEIZER
Yannick
FONSECA Pedro
ZOTZ Bernardo
MARIANO Andrey
SILVA Luiz
MARQUES
Gabriel
SEIXLACK Igor
REPPOLD
Leandro
LOURENCI
Matheus
SANTOS
Leonardo
OLIVEIRA Jean
MUNHOZ Tales
BARBI Matheus
DE OLIVEIRA
Fernando
SILVESTRE
Pedro

JESUS Cesar
ALMEIDA Carlos
Humberto

PICARD Felipe

ALMEIDA Carlos
CIPOLATTI
Mathias
LEANDRO Rosa
BELO Rafael
PEREIRA
Francisco
ALBUQUERQUE
Henrique

OLIVETO Jose

MARTINS Paulo
FELTEN Valnei
FOGUEL Lucca
SOUZA Ruimar
NAKASHIMA
Fabio

GOMES Rafael
NESTI Jose
HOPFER Pedro
MEINE Paulo
MATTANA Rafael

LEMOS Victor

SORICE Roberto
ACCIOLY Ricardo
VILLAS Arthur
ASQUINO Lucca
DIAS Sandro
CARVALHO
Murilo
LUDOVICO
Kleber
MAZETTO
Guilherme
NUNES Rafael
GUEDES
Fernando
LENARTOVICZ
Eduardo

all assigned competitions

Title

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
Sul

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
FRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
ITA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

SP CMSP Sao Paulo

RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
SP ECP Pinheiros

RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio
de Janeiro

RS GNU Nautico Uniao

PR Sociedade Thalia

RJ SCM Magnolia

RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras

RJ GEEN Escola Naval
MG BTC Barroca
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras

RJ GEEN Escola Naval

SP Dourado Esgrima Club
PR CC Curitibano

SP SSJE Sao Jorge

RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio
de Janeiro

SP LQ Life Quality
SP EEAM Abel Melian
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio
de Janeiro
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

SP CGB Betancourt

RS GNU Nautico Uniao
PR Sociedade Thalia

PR AMK Mestre Kato

MG Esgrima Rapier

RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio
de Janeiro

SP CAP Paulistano

RS GNU Nautico Uniao

SP ECP Pinheiros

MG Esgrima Rapier

SP SSJE Sao Jorge

MG BTC Barroca

SP SSJE Sao Jorge

PR CMPR Parana

RS GNU Nautico Uniao

PR Sociedade Thalia

RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio
de Janeiro

PR Sociedade Thalia

PR CC Curitibano

RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
SP LQ Life Quality

MG Esgrima Rapier

RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio
de Janeiro

SP LQ Life Quality

PR Sociedade Thalia
PR AMK Mestre Kato
SP LQ Life Quality

PR Sociedade Thalia

City Nation Date

1986
2000
1974

1982

2003
2005
2004
1998

1998
2007
1974

1999

2001

2008
2004
2004

2006

2006
1990
1972

2000
2003
2000

1972
1973

1964

2002

1961

1990
1969
2006
1982

1976

2007
1969
2008
1970
1992

2000

2008
1959
1998
2008
1974

2007

1968

2005
1986
2008

1970

8,5
8,25
8
7,75
7,25
6,75
6,5
6,5
6,25
6,25
6
6
5,75
5,75
5,75
5,75
5,5
1 4.5
4.5 1
5,25
5,25
5,25
4,75
4,75
3,75 1
3,75 1
3,5 1
4,25
4
4
3,5
3,5
3,25
3,25
3
1 1 1
2,5
2,25
2,25
1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
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12 Etapa do Circuito
Brasileiro Interclubes Senior
52 Etapa do Circuito
Brasileiro Senior

Campeonato Brasileiro
Grand Prix Qatar

World Cup

Westend-Grand Prix
Challenge Monal

Copa Porto Alegre 250 anos
Copa Porto Alegre 250 anos
Grand Prix

Heidenheimer Pokal

1° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos
CBE
1° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos
CBE

World Cup

2° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos
CBE

Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo
Schwantes

Campeonato Brasileiro
Interclubes Adulto

Peter Bakonyi World Cup
Grand Prix Qatar
Heidenheimer Pokal
Westend-Grand Prix
World Cup

Grand Prix

Challenge Monal

Rio de
Janeiro

Curitiba

Porto
Alegre

Doha
Sochi
Budapest

Paris

Porto
Alegre
Porto
Alegre

Cairo

Heidenheim

Contagem,
MG
Contagem,
MG

Thilisi
Rio de
Janeiro

Curitiba
Sé&o Paulo
Vancouver
Doha
Heidenheim

Budapest

Buenos
Aires

Cali

St. Maur

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

BRA
BRA
BRA
QAT
RUS
HUN
FRA
BRA
BRA
EGY
GER
BRA
BRA
GEO
BRA
BRA
BRA
CAN
QAT
GER
HUN
ARG
coL

FRA

19.06.2021 20.06.2021 Senior

14.08.2021 15.08.2021 Senior

08.10.2021 11.10.2021 Senior

28.01.2022 30.01.2022 Senior

11.02.2022 13.02.2022 Senior

04.03.2022 06.03.2022 Senior

15.04.2022 17.04.2022 Senior

22.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior

22.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior

29.04.2022 01.05.2022 Senior

12.05.2022 13.05.2022 Senior

26.05.2022 29.05.2022 Senior

26.05.2022 29.05.2022 Senior

27.05.2022 29.05.2022 Senior

23.06.2022 25.06.2022 Senior

19.08.2022 21.08.2022 Senior

22.09.2022 25.09.2022 Senior

08.12.2022 11.12.2022 Senior

27.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior

23.02.2023 24.02.2023 Senior

10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior

24.03.2023 25.03.2023 Senior

05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior

19.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior

NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1

QP3(1-
288)
QP2 (1-
160)
QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)

NAT 1

NAT 1

QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)

NAT 1

NAT 1

QP3(1-
288)

NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1

QP2 (1-
160)
QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)

23.06.2022

19.08.2022

22.09.2022

27.01.2023

08.12.2022

10.03.2023

19.05.2023

22.04.2022

05.05.2023

23.02.2023

26.05.2022

24.03.2023
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